
Flavor Forecast
May 1 - 31, 2024

Born in 1991

Sundae of the Month
Chocolate Covered Strawberries
Vanilla custard with strawberries, chocolate flakes, and hot fudge
 topped with whipped cream & a cherry!
 

Burger of the Month
Taco Dip Burger
Signature burger topped with taco dip spread, cheddar cheese, 
le�uce, black olives, tomatoes, onions, and tortilla strips
served on your choice of locally baked bun

Wed May 1 Choco Berry Dream - Chocolate custard, mixed berries, marshmallow creme
Thu May 2          Banana Cream Pie  - Vanilla custard, banana pudding, banana slices, graham cracker
Fri May 3 Cherry Pie - Vanilla custard, cherry topping, graham cracker pcs
Sat May 4 Heath Heaven - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, caramel swirls, Heath Bar pcs
Sun May 5 Closed! Day of prayer and rest!  
Mon May 6 Chocolate Craze  - Chocolate custard, brownie pcs, fudge swirls, chocolate flakes
Tue May 7 Pineapple Upside Down Cake - Vanilla custard, pineapple, yellow cake pcs, maraschino cherry halves
Wed May 8  Crosstracks - Chocolate custard, Oreo’s, chocolate sprinkles, fudge swirls
Thu May 9 Kid’s Carnival - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, rainbow sprinkles
Fri May 10 Brownie Nownie - Vanilla custard, brownie chunks, fudge swirls
Sat May 11  Snickers - Vanilla custard, Snickers pcs
Sun May 12 Closed! Day of prayer and rest!  Happy Mother’s Day!
Mon May 13 Wa�e No�e - Chocolate custard, strawberries, caramel, wa�e cone pcs, Nutella swirls
Tue May 14 Earthquake - Chocolate custard, pretzel pcs, peanut bu�er sauce, chocolate flakes, caramel swirls
Wed May 15 M&M - Vanilla custard, M&M pcs
Thu May 16 Double Chocolate Chip - Chocolate custard, cookie dough, chocolate flakes
Fri May 17 Blueberry Cheesecake - Vanilla custard, blueberry topping, cheesecake pcs
Sat May 18         Choco Cherry Choco - Chocolate custard, cherry topping, chocolate flakes
Sun May 19 Closed! Day of prayer and rest!  
Mon May 20      Banana Bonanza - Chocolate custard, banana slices, marshmallow creme, peanut bu�er sauce
Tue May 21 Chocolate Pretzel Mania - Vanilla custard, pretzel pcs, peanut bu�er cups, fudge swirls
Wed May 22 White Chocolate Raspberry Nutella Cheesecake- Vanilla custard, white chocolate chips, raspberries,   
  Nutella swirls, & cheesecake pcs
Thu May 23 S’mores - Twist custard, marshmallow, graham cracker pcs, chocolate flakes, marshmallow creme
Fri May 24 Caramel Cake - Vanilla custard, caramel, yellow cake pcs
Sat May 25 Salted Brownie - Vanilla custard, brownie chunks, pretzel pcs, caramel
Sun May 26 Closed! Day of prayer and rest!  
Mon May 27 Closed! Happy Memorial Day!
Tue May 28 Strawberry Shortcake - Vanilla custard, strawberries, yellow cake pcs 
Wed May 29 Beach Bum - Vanilla custard, caramel swirls, shortbread cookies, sea salt
Thu May 30       Raspberry Marshmallow Dream - Vanilla custard, raspberries, marshmallow creme, marshmallow pu�s
Fri May 31 Chocolate Oreo - Chocolate custard, Oreo pcs

Order Online Today!
www.georgieporgies.com

Butter Pecan Served Every Friday!


